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221467 Adams , Quintez M 10 2013 X
235315 Alamdari , Tahereh F 8 - X
166669 Alexander , Madison F 9 2014 X
184899 Allen , Mitchell M 12 2011 X
194200 Alvey , Brian M 11 2012 X
101411 Alvey , Sarah F 12 2011 X
195775 Alyson , Middleton F 11 2012 X
171212 Anderson , Chelsea F 11 2012 X
235285 Anderson , Leah F 10 2013 X
235140 Araque , Cameron M 10 2013 X
235204 Archer , Emily F 9 2014 X
235205 Archer , Rebecca F 9 2014 X
235068 Armstrong , Donald M 9 2014 X
218328 Arthur-Mensah , Vivian F 11 2014 X
221463 Austin , CJ M 10 2013 X
226381 Austin , Cameryn F 8 - X
223216 Bailey , Isabella F 11 2012 X
235251 Bailey , Sophie F 9 2014 X
227815 Bailey , Will M 7 - X
235186 Baker , Brianna F 9 2014 C
171232 Balderas , Carlos M 11 2012 X
235226 Baldon , Syncere F 9 2014 X
206116 Baldridge , Anne F 10 2013 X
235252 Bandina , Gabrielle F 11 2012 X
235227 Banks , Beverly F 9 2014 X
235255 Barber , Alexis F 9 2014 X
198917 Barber , Catie F 10 2013 X
205382 Barman , Wilton M 12 2012 X
136653 Barrett , Georgia F 12 2011 X
205038 Bass , Justin M 10 2013 X
235319 Battle , Tyress M 9 2014 X
225752 Beason , Shania F 9 2014 X
191571 Beatty , Matt M 11 2012 X
108140 Bender , Jorja F 12 2011 X
235141 Benitez , Benjamin M 8 - X
135890 Benitez , Tyler M 12 2011 X
204977 Benton , Madison F 10 2013 X
146549 Bester , Martin M 12 2011 X
136431 Bibb , Aliyah F 12 2011 C
157378 Blake , Sam M 11 2012 X
235187 Blanton , Krysten F 9 2014 C
235070 Bledsoe , Payton M 10 2013 X
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221458 Board , Jon M 10 2013 X
223221 Boden , Maggie F 9 2014 X
205387 Borash , Andrew M 10 2013 X
111157 Boren , Sterling M 12 2011 X
235320 Boyd , Arie M 9 2014 X
192003 Brennan , Brian M 12 2010 X
235321 Brents , Neil M 9 2014 X
126404 Brill , Sarah F 10 2012 X
235142 Brooks , Adam M 9 2014 X
171235 Brooks , Michael M 11 2012 X
135976 Brooks , Zachary M 12 2011 X
205056 Brown , Collin M 10 2013 X
235324 Brown , Corey M 9 2014 X
205057 Brown , Corey M 10 2013 X
136308 Brown , Jalil M 12 2011 X
205041 Brown , William M 10 2013 X
235287 Brucken , Katherine F 9 2014 X
136432 Brunner , Emily F 12 2011 X
205122 Bryant , David M 10 2013 X
235105 Bryant , Davis M 9 2014 X
205058 Bryant , Sherief M 10 2013 X
166423 Bumphus , Alexis F 11 2012 X
235072 Burns , Aaron M 10 2013 X
110782 Butler , George M 12 2011 X
235143 Cacaj , Adem M 10 2013 X
184907 Calloway , Terry M 12 2011 X
235258 Cameron , DAuvione F 10 2013 X
206120 Cannon , Shawnneia F 10 2013 X
205059 Carr , Jaylon M 10 2013 X
235073 Carter , Gabe M 9 2014 X
235074 Carter , Jason M 9 2014 X
135847 Carter , Kenny M 12 2011 X
235133 Chalabra , Anuj M 9 2014 X
166424 Chambers , Angel F 11 2012 X
222886 Chambers , Walter M 10 2013 X
135836 Chan , Sam M 12 2011 X
223222 Chandler , Austin M 9 2014 X
235325 Chandler , Jamaal M 9 2014 X
235242 Chaplin , Elise F 10 2013 X
171216 Chapman , Summer F 11 2012 X
235075 Chen , Shih-Mu M 12 2011 X
235108 Chiles , Jalen M 9 2014 X
139933 Clark , Julie F 12 2011 X
136670 Clements , Kelly F 12 2011 X
136869 Clippinger , Olivia F 12 2011 X
135852 Cobb , Evan M 12 2011 X
235243 Cobb , Faith F 9 2014 X
223223 Cobb , Hunter M 9 2014 X
158130 Colburn , Alex M 12 2011 X
171215 Coleman , Hannah F 11 2012 X
110765 Collins , Isaiah M 12 2011 X
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205602 Conley , Allison F 10 2013 X
141459 Cooksey , Elizabeth F 12 2011 X
205046 Cooper , Cameron M 10 2013 X
171217 Cooper , Chelsea F 11 2012 X
146546 Cooper , Collin M 12 2011 X
221462 Covarrubius , Jonathan M 11 2012 X
235262 Cox , Marisa F 9 2014 X
157876 Cox , Ryan M 12 2011 X
235244 Crasto , Morgan F 10 2013 X
136080 Crawford , Charles M M 12 2011 X
235189 Crawford , Gardazly F 10 2013 C
133794 Crush , Emma F 12 2011 X
98717 Crush , Emma F 12 2011 X

235118 Curry , Ben M 9 2014 X
204978 Curtis , Christa F 10 2013 X
235190 Dailey , Theresa F 10 2013 C
205388 Dalton , Clark M 10 2013 X
223225 Damrow , Destiny F 9 2014 X
159243 Daniels , David M 11 2012 X
205124 Darby , Antoine M 10 2013 X
191572 David , Dial M 10 2013 X
110773 Davidson , Doug M 12 2011 X
235110 Davidson , TreVon M 9 2014 X
221465 Dawkins , Ryan M 11 2012 X
110780 DeLeon , Andrew M 12 2011 X
235245 Deering , Claudia F 10 2013 X
223224 Dennison , Naomi F 10 2013 X
171463 Dew , Devin M 11 2012 X
206121 Dew , Erin F 10 2013 X
205063 Dial , David M 10 2013 X
235077 Dickerson , Travis M 9 2014 X
135197 Dillon , Jack M 12 2011 X
235156 Dixit , Sushovan M 11 2012 X
117408 Douglas , Corey M 12 2011 X
235112 Douglas , Kereion M 9 2014 X
184898 Douglas , Omardrick M 11 2012 X
184902 Douglas , Omardrick M 11 2012 X
235191 Duke , Anna F 10 2013 C
226256 Duncan , Tyrese M 9 2014 X
226255 Duncan , Tyron M 9 2014 X
166663 Dunlap , Brenna F 11 2012 X
110781 Dwyer , Michael M 12 2011 X
225087 Eaves , Anthony M 12 2011 X
235326 Edmonds , James M 9 2014 X
135977 Elston , Connor M 12 2011 X
108138 Facktor , Rebecca F 12 2011 X
206123 Faith , Kara F 11 2012 X
108145 Fajardo , Pascale F 12 2011 X
108148 Feeley , Sarah F 12 2011 X
206117 Ferguson , Dnaye F 10 2013 X
235120 Fleischaker , Griffin M 10 2013 X
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208322 Floyd , Taylor F 9 2014 X
235327 Ford , Marshon M 9 2014 X
221240 Foster , Sian F 11 2011 X
111170 Fowler , Bradley M 12 2011 X
235328 Franco , Leonardo M 9 2014 X
149478 Frederickson , Grace F 11 2012 X
149477 Frederickson , Sara F 11 2012 X
191169 Friday , Hans  M 10 2013 X
195766 Fryar , Laura F 10 2012 X
136365 Fuller , Michael M 12 2011 X
235345 Garcia , Roberto M 9 2014 X
223229 Gaston , Maiya F 9 2014 X
136857 Gatta , Paige F 12 2011 X
136678 Gillis , Kaleigh F 12 2011 X
235246 Givens , Mary F 10 2013 X
235122 Givens , Mitchell M 10 2013 X
235192 Glass , Haley F 9 2014 C
171470 Glish , Tyler M 11 2012 X
136682 Gob , Katie F 12 2011 X
235247 Goeku , Alyssa F 10 2013 X
221464 Goldberg , Ethan M 10 2013 X
223226 Goldberg , Marnina F 10 2013 X
218332 Gordon , Kaitlyn F 9 2014 X
95068 Gray , Alex M 12 2010 X

235078 Greenwald , Trevor M 9 2014 X
235228 Gregory , Makayla F 11 2012 X
162527 Grooms , Zoe F 11 2012 C
209350 Gubo , Tony M 9 2014 X
235080 Gudgel , Nick M 9 2014 X
135854 Gumble , Matt M 12 2011 X
191567 Gunter , Jordan M 10 2013 X
135908 Gupton , Gray M 12 2011 X
235289 Hall , Elizabeth F 9 2014 X
136859 Hamilton , Bayleigh F 12 2011 X
136371 Hammonds , Sean M 12 2011 X
235193 Hammonds , Sierra F 9 2014 C
136375 Hardin , Chris M 12 2011 X
136377 Hardin , Corvez M 12 2011 X
235248 Harlow , Sarah F 10 2013 X
157877 Harpole , Andrew M 12 2011 X
198970 Harris , Franki F 10 2013 X
235329 Harris , Jacob M 9 2014 X
156073 Harris , Torrence M 11 2012 X
195768 Hartmann , John Miller M 11 2011 X
135980 Harwood , Spencer M 12 2011 X
135843 Hawes , Cole M 12 2011 X
235194 Hearn , Kayla F 9 2014 C
171240 Heckman , Blake M 11 2012 X
159492 Heffley , Allison F 12 2011 X
157880 Hehir , David M 11 2012 X
205607 Helm , Maegan F 10 2013 X
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235157 Hemmer , Daniel M 11 2012 X
126392 Henderson , Mac F 12 2011 X
235331 Hendricks , Willy M 9 2014 X
157879 Hill , Jack M 11 2012 X
235124 Hindi , Mohammed M 12 2011 X
195770 Hixenbaugh , Audrey F 11 2011 X
223238 Hixenbaugh , Erin F 9 2014 X
229953 Hollis , Macie F 9 2014 X
136910 Holsclaw , Abigail F 12 2011 X
223252 Hoon , Sarah F 9 2014 X
136087 Horne , Nick M 12 2011 X
205391 Horsley , Tyler M 11 2012 X
235332 Horton , Christian M 9 2014 X
223227 Houchins , Miranda F 9 2014 X
166668 Houston , Skyelar F 10 2012 X
205047 Houston , William M 10 2013 X
235263 Howard , Kerrigan F 9 2014 X
197764 Hudson , Brie F 10 2013 X
136912 Huelsman , Cory F 12 2011 X
235229 Hughes , Jerrika F 9 2014 X
126397 Hull , Alexis F 12 2011 X
157878 Hyde , Tyler M 11 2012 X
235195 Ichinose , Kayla F 9 2014 C
135832 Jackson , Nick M 12 2011 X
235316 Jingran , Tao F 11 2012 X
229955 Johnson , Amorie F 9 2014 X
206122 Johnson , Aspyn F 11 2012 X
158359 Johnson , Caleb M 12 2011 X
205066 Johnson , Jarrett M 10 2013 X
111152 Jones , Austin M 12 2011 X
235264 Jones , Cheyenne F 9 2014 X
235230 Jones , Jamaica F 9 2014 X
191573 Jones , KC M 10 2013 X
235197 Jones , Nyasha F 10 2013 C
235198 Jones-Cansler , Natalie F 9 2014 C
205380 Jordan , Adell M 10 2013 X
223240 Jordan , Jesse M 9 2014 X
166409 Jordan , Leila F 12 2011 X
136840 June , Anna F 12 2011 X
190497 Justiniano , Zab M 10 2013 X
226442 Kaelin , Andrew M 9 2014 X
136913 Kahle , Olivia F 12 2011 X
158442 Kania , Justin M 12 2010 X
235231 Karem , Olivia F 10 2013 X
221547 Kearschner , Madison F 12 2011 X
166672 Kelley , Shelby F 9 2014 X
218335 Kerpenstein , Sara F 9 2014 X
229954 Kessler , Emily F 9 2014 X
223232 Kessler , Nick M 9 2014 X
235232 Kessler , Sydney F 9 2014 X
235334 Khan , Usher M 9 2014 X
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205048 Khodor , Nadim M 10 2013 X
101412 Khodor , Talah F 12 2011 X
149476 Kidd , Erin F 11 2012 X
235160 Kim , John M 11 2012 X
158444 King , Trey M 11 2012 X
135982 Kinney , Matt M 12 2011 X
235085 Klawitter , Andrew M 9 2014 X
166670 Klimesh , Kristen F 9 2014 X
235134 Klondike , Jenson M 9 2014 X
135837 Klondike , Tyler M 12 2011 X
229956 Klumb , Taylor F 9 2014 X
235126 Knapp , Brian M 9 2014 X
223228 Knipp , Lauren F 11 2012 X
235163 Kommineni , Nithmkrishna M 12 2011 X
136090 Korbar , Ken M 12 2011 X
235167 Krljas , Allessandro M 9 2014 X
205392 Kuerzi , Broc M 11 2012 X
208321 Kuhbander , Sydney F 9 2014 X
135845 Lacy , Kevin M 12 2011 X
235265 Lancaster , Taylor F 12 2011 X
136387 Landherr , Ethan M 12 2011 X
235233 Langdon , Juanesha F 9 2014 X
235086 Lauderdale , Anastasius M 9 2014 X
235088 Lawson , Luke M 9 2014 X
235336 Lawson , Luke M 9 2014 X
205393 Lee , Nicholas M 11 2012 X
235199 Leis , Achel F 9 2014 C
171244 Levine , Daniel M 11 2012 X
205394 Lewis , Matt M 10 2013 X
171306 Lin , Kevin M 11 2012 X
235137 Linn , Foster M 10 2013 X
162525 Linton , Bryanna F 11 2012 C
235266 Little , Mykaele F 12 2011 X
235338 Logan , Albert M 9 2014 X
235309 Long , Demi F 9 2014 X
235267 Lovelace , Grace F 10 2013 X
235310 Lusco , Bayleigh F 9 2014 X
158432 Mahone , James M 12 2011 X
235114 Maina , Ryan M 9 2014 X
111169 Mann , John M 12 2011 X
195773 Mans , Jaimie  F 11 2012 X
206124 Mariamu , Saada F 11 2012 X
175842 Marrs , Alyson F 11 2012 X
158132 Marrs , James M 11 2012 X
113508 Martin , Alex F 12 2011 X
136392 Martin , Damon M 12 2011 X
235311 Martin , Jaslynn F 9 2014 X
235340 Martin , Kameron M 9 2014 X
205070 Martin , Quentin M 10 2013 X
136453 Martinez , Natalia F 12 2011 C
136393 Masden , Antione M 12 2011 X
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205071 Masden , Cameron M 10 2013 X
166427 Mathes , Julia F 11 2012 X
136397 Mathews , Nate M 12 2011 X
223245 Mattinly , Olivia F 9 2014 X
184908 Maxwell , Adam M 10 2013 X
101415 Maxwell , Fatima F 12 2011 X
235090 May , Terrance M 9 2014 X
158438 Mbumba , William M 11 2012 X
135199 McCoun , Nate M 12 2011 X
205103 McCray , Kip M 10 2013 X
135188 McCreery , Jack M 12 2011 X
195320 McDowell , Alexis F 11 2012 X
235269 McKnight , Kailyn F 9 2014 X
205609 McKune , Margaret F 11 2012 X
235268 Mcgee , Destiny F 9 2014 X
158129 Meyer , Timmy M 11 2012 X
206115 Meza , Salma F 11 2012 X
235128 Mhlanga , Qhaweelenkosi M 9 2014 X
235270 Middleton , Allyson F 11 2012 X
235249 Middleton , Madison F 11 2012 X
136412 Miller , Austin M 12 2011 X
171474 Miller , Elisha M 11 2012 X
235271 Miller , Kiara F 10 2013 X
171475 Mink , Ben M 11 2012 X
235342 Minor , Kevon M 9 2014 X
223233 Miriam , Stoner F 9 2014 X
162718 Mishler , Briana F 9 2014 X
136915 Mitchell , Meredith F 12 2011 X
146545 Monheimer , Tucker M 11 2012 X
206119 Monson , Diamond F 11 2012 X
171226 Montgomery , Kalli F 11 2012 X
135840 Murray , Matt M 12 2011 X
166428 Myers , Katie F 11 2012 X
171252 Ness , Ezra M 10 2013 X
235091 Noe , Zach M 9 2014 X
171477 Ntui , Brandon M 11 2012 X
235312 O Connell , Cassandra F 9 2014 X
149474 O Toole , Keri F 11 2012 X
171307 Oakley , Patrick M 11 2012 X
235250 Oliver , Emma F 12 2011 X
171478 Omardrick , Douglas M 11 2012 X
139172 Omenyinma , Kelechi M 12 2011 X
219552 Oswald , Julia F 9 2014 X
195776 Outlaw , Olivia F 11 2012 X
235346 Owens , Tectric M 9 2014 X
235169 Park , Chris M 11 2012 X
157379 Parkes , Callum M 11 2012 X
171308 Parks , James M 11 2012 X
235115 Patterson , Clivonte M 10 2013 X
205398 Pauley , Matt M 10 2013 X
135984 Payne , Harrison M 12 2011 X
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146542 Perez , Andres M 11 2012 X
117402 Perry , Jalen M 12 2011 X
136877 Peters , Taylor F 12 2011 X
110425 Petiprin , Dylan M 12 2011 X
162523 Pfaff , Brittany F 11 2012 C
235347 Phillips , Nicholas M 9 2014 X
221470 Phipps , Nick M 9 2014 X
235235 Pickett , Gerail F 9 2014 X
126406 Pignato , Andrea F 10 2012 X
235130 Pirraglin , August M 10 2013 X
235170 Pogue , Nick M 9 2014 X
221469 Potempa , Gavin M 10 2013 X
158360 Poullard , Jay M 12 2010 X
136096 Prater , Daniel M 12 2011 X
141442 Precious , Jacob M 12 2011 X
235093 Presler , Alex M 9 2014 X
205399 Presler , Nicholas M 11 2012 X
235138 Ramsey , Dominic M 9 2014 X
176054 Ramsey , Graham M 11 2012 X
194207 Ramsey , Jake M 11 2012 X
235348 Rascon , DAngelo M 9 2014 X
206118 Raskett , Teoka F 11 2012 X
162719 Reed , Ebony F 11 2009 X
135839 Reisenberg , Kyle M 12 2011 X
159491 Reskin , Hillary F 11 2012 X
235139 Rickert , Sam M 9 2014 X
235236 Ricketts , Christina F 9 2014 X
206125 Robertson , Brianna F 11 2012 X
158450 Robertson , Tavon M 12 2011 X
235275 Robinson , Hallee F 10 2013 X
235349 Robinson , Ian M 9 2014 X
218338 Roby , Azria F 10 2013 X
157377 Rolink , Gabe M 11 2012 X
235175 Rose , Sam M 11 2013 X
235096 Rosenberg , Chris M 9 2014 X
235318 Ross , Desiree F 9 2014 X
235098 Routt , Haynes M 11 2012 X
195774 Ryan , Mcmillian M 11 2010 X
235317 Sachleben , Alexis F 10 2013 X
154649 Sacre , Mallory F 12 2011 X
223230 Salmon , Aidan M 9 2014 X
208333 Sanchez , Humberto M 11 2012 X
195769 Schaal , Hila F 10 2012 X
235200 Schade , Jillian F 9 2014 C
171573 Scharff , David M 11 2012 X
136514 Schiavone , Paul M 12 2011 X
235313 Schildknecht , Madison F 9 2014 X
235314 Schmitt , Regan F 9 2014 X
235179 Schramko , Bennett M 9 2014 X
235180 Schuhmann , William M 9 2014 X
176058 Schultz , Tim M 11 2012 X
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126393 Scinta , Hannah F 12 2011 X
235132 Segal , Andrew M 10 2013 X
175847 Selimovic , Dino M 11 2012 X
195777 Shankle , Madi F 10 2013 X
235276 Shanti , Rofyonsta F 9 2014 X
101418 Shpilberg , Andrea F 12 2011 X
136464 Simic , Anna F 12 2011 C
162529 Simic , Maggie F 11 2012 C
221472 Simmons , Lester M 10 2013 X
221471 Sinnot , Ashton M 10 2013 X
229957 Sinnott , Alivia F 9 2014 X
223249 Sinnott , Olivia F 9 2014 X
158131 Sivils , Tyler M 11 2012 X
166671 Sizemore , Zakiya F 9 2014 X
166658 Smith , Alexis F 11 2012 X
141446 Smith , Branson M 12 2011 X
158448 Smith , Hayden M 11 2012 X
223237 Smith , Julia F 9 2014 X
136424 Smith , Micah M 12 2011 X
205128 Smith , Nick M 10 2013 X
184897 Smith , Shawn M 11 2012 X
194906 Snider , Cameron  M 11 2012 X
133801 Southerland , Rachel F 12 2011 X
136917 Sparks , Kimberly F 12 2011 X
235278 Spencer , Chyna F 10 2013 X
191566 Spencer , Phillip M 10 2013 X
171210 Sterpka , Audrey F 11 2012 X
136466 Stevens , Chase F 12 2011 C
149479 Stewart , Madison F 11 2012 X
235101 Stockdale , Chris M 9 2014 X
235202 Stockton , Theodore F 10 2013 C
235279 Summer , Jalen F 10 2013 X
97035 Sutherland , Kelly F 12 2011 X

235172 Tate , William M 9 2014 X
235237 Taylor , Alexis F 9 2014 X
171263 Teague , Charles M 11 2012 X
191170 Terrell , Hunter M 10 2013 X
136425 Thomas , Bradley M 12 2011 X
171211 Thomas , Caitlin F 11 2012 X
235239 Thomas , Shanette F 9 2014 X
226258 Tisby , Dorian M 9 2014 X
235350 Trapp , John  M 9 2014 X
221468 Trout , Chris M 10 2013 X
235352 Tyler , Ramadre M 9 2014 X
225753 Valentine , Sadye F 9 2014 X
139944 Warrick , Jazzmin F 12 2011 X
205115 Warrick , Justice M 10 2013 X
191563 Washington , Deshon M 10 2013 X
184896 Washington , Kenshawn M 12 2011 X
235280 Washington , Mariah F 9 2014 X
139945 Watkins , Ashya F 12 2011 X
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135195 West , Ricky M 12 2011 X
176057 Wetsch , Evan M 11 2012 X
235185 Whipple , Chris M 10 2013 X
204979 White , Jordan F 10 2013 X
110761 White , Sam M 12 2011 X
223231 Wiest , Gabe M 9 2014 X
225754 Williams , Jada F 9 2014 X
184904 Williams , Jared M 12 2011 X
191564 Williams , Rafer M 10 2013 X
235281 Williams , Shante F 10 2013 X
235282 Williams , Sharleeta F 11 2012 X
135849 Williamson , Quentin M 12 2011 X
176055 Wilson , Brandon M 12 2011 X
235283 Wilson , Brittany F 10 2013 X
226380 Wilson , Iyuna F 9 2014 X
194209 Wilson , Jamil M 10 2013 X
235284 Wilson , Kendall F 9 2014 X
226257 Wimberly , Delonta M 9 2014 X
135834 Winkelhake , Jacob M 12 2011 X
92584 Wiseman , Allison F 12 2011 X

235103 Witt , Adam  M 9 2014 X
135991 Wolf , Jacob M 12 2011 X
191570 Wolfe , Kyle M 10 2013 X
205117 Woody , Chris M 10 2013 X
171310 Woolum , Jake M 11 2012 X
235203 Young , Mishayla F 9 2014 C
135993 Zbedah , Ali M 12 2011 X
195778 Zhang , Jack M 11 2012 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Barman, Wilton 
Bledsoe, Payton 
Carter, Kenny 
Chan, Sam 
Chen, Shih-Mu 
DeLeon, Andrew 
Dillon, Jack 
Dwyer, Michael 

X Frost, Blake 
Gumble, Matt 
Gunter, Jordan 
Hawes, Cole 
Horsley, Tyler 
Jackson, Nick 
Jordan, Adell 
Klondike, Tyler 
Kuerzi, Broc 
Lacy, Kevin 
Lee, Nicholas 
Lewis, Matt 
McCoun, Nate 
McCreery, Jack 
Murray, Matt 
Poullard, Jay 
Presler, Nicholas 
Ramsey, Graham 
Reisenberg, Kyle 
Schultz, Tim 
Smith, Hayden 
Thomas, Bradley 
West, Ricky 
Wetsch, Evan 
Williamson, Quentin 
Wilson, Brandon 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Alvey, Brian 
X Berry, Brandon 
X Bryant, David 

Darby, Antoine 
Douglas, Corey 
Douglas, Kereion 
Douglas, Omardrick 
Douglas, Omardrick 

X Dow, Malik 
Duncan, Tyrese 
Duncan, Tyron 
Eaves, Anthony 
Hammonds, Sean 

X Masden, Antione 
Omardrick, Douglas 
Perry, Jalen 
Ramsey, Graham 
Ramsey, Jake 

X Robinson, Rayshawn 
Schiavone, Paul 
Smith, Nick 
Snider, Cameron  
Tisby, Dorian 

Wilson, Jamil 
Wimberly, Delonta 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Austin, Cameryn 
Beason, Shania 
Chambers, Angel 
Coleman, Hannah 

X Hudson, Brie 
Jordan, Leila 
Martin, Alex 
Mathes, Julia 
McDowell, Alexis 
Mishler, Briana 
Myers, Katie 

X Patterson, Andrea 
Reed, Ebony 

X Shawver, Sara 
Valentine, Sadye 
Williams, Jada 
Wilson, Iyuna 
Wiseman, Allison 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Boren, Sterling 
Brennan, Brian 
Colburn, Alex 
Elston, Connor 
Foster, Sian 
Fowler, Bradley 
Friday, Hans  
Jones, Austin 
Kaelin, Andrew 
Mann, John 
Marrs, James 
Meyer, Timmy 
Sivils, Tyler 
Terrell, Hunter 

X Thomas, Bradley 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Baker, Brianna 
Bibb, Aliyah 
Blanton, Krysten 
Crawford, Gardazly 
Dailey, Theresa 
Duke, Anna 
Glass, Haley 
Grooms, Zoe 
Hammonds, Sierra 
Hearn, Kayla 
Ichinose, Kayla 
Jones, Nyasha 
Jones-Cansler, Natalie 
Leis, Achel 
Linton, Bryanna 

Martinez, Natalia 
Pfaff, Brittany 
Schade, Jillian 
Simic, Anna 
Simic, Maggie 
Stevens, Chase 
Stockton, Theodore 
Young, Mishayla 

Varsity
Football

Adams, Quintez 
Allen, Mitchell 

X Arroyo, Erick 
Austin, CJ 
Beatty, Matt 
Board, Jon 
Brown, Collin 
Brown, Corey 
Brown, Jalil 
Bryant, Sherief 
Butler, George 
Calloway, Terry 
Carr, Jaylon 
Chambers, Walter 
Collins, Isaiah 
Covarrubius, Jonathan 
Daniels, David 
David, Dial 
Davidson, Doug 
Dawkins, Ryan 
Dew, Devin 
Dial, David 
Douglas, Omardrick 

X Finisson, Kevon 
Fowler, Bradley 
Fuller, Michael 
Goldberg, Ethan 
Gumble, Matt 
Gunter, Jordan 
Hammonds, Sean 
Hardin, Chris 
Hardin, Corvez 

X Higdon, Garett 
Johnson, Caleb 
Johnson, Jarrett 
Jones, KC 
Kania, Justin 

X Kelsey, Henry 
King, Trey 
Landherr, Ethan 
Levine, Daniel 

X Lutz, William 
Mahone, James 
Martin, Quentin 
Masden, Antione 
Masden, Cameron 
Mathews, Nate 
Mbumba, William 
McCray, Kip 
Miller, Austin 
Mink, Ben 

Ntui, Brandon 
X Oard, Jon 

Phipps, Nick 
Potempa, Gavin 
Robertson, Tavon 
Simmons, Lester 
Sinnot, Ashton 
Smith, Hayden 
Smith, Micah 

X Smith, Odell 
Smith, Shawn 
Spencer, Phillip 
Trout, Chris 
Warrick, Justice 
Washington, Deshon 
Washington, Kenshawn 

X Wellinghurst, GJ 
White, Sam 
Williams, Jared 
Williams, Rafer 
Wolfe, Kyle 
Woody, Chris 

Varsity
Field Hockey - Girls

Arms, Madison 
Assef, Ava 
Biggs, Jordan 
Blandin, Nicole 
Bledsoe, Jessica 
Breetz, Katherine 
Breetz, Madeline 
Burch, Maddie 
Carter, Olivia 
Dickman, Lillie 
Fields, Miranda 
Forrester, Laine 
Gaines, Macgill 
Goldberg, Abigail 
Goldstein, Arianna 
Hafling, Lindsey 
Harris, Merit 
Hensley, Taylor 
Holdcroft, Danielle 
Hymes, Jessica 
Kappesser, Callie 
Kearschner, Madison 
Kirk, Isabel 
Kranz, Daleigh 
Law, Katy 
Leep, Emma 
McShane, Catherine 
Morris, Bailey 
Murphy, Erin 
Payton, Lila 
Rhodes, Abigail 
Robinson, Katherine 
Rouns, Blayne 
Schilling, Virginia 
Sedlar, Claire 
Sennett, Madison 
Sgro, Jadyn 



ROSTER REVIEW
PLAYER LIST USED FOR CALCULATIONS

KHSAA Roster Review Form  
Rev. 04/13

Ballard (2014-2015 continued)

Verification Code: 6666c49173df07f9c77ab50a4ca5f0af 2015-04-29 09:14:15
Digitally signed by Chris Kinney (chris.kinney@jefferson.kyschools.us) April 29, 2015 18:52:52 PM

Slyter, Lydia 
Sterpka, Audrey 
Walsh, Katie 
Whalen, Tessa 
Wilder, Lucienne 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Alexander, Madison 
Barber, Catie 

X Barter, Katie 
Brill, Sarah 

X Dell, Teala 
Dunlap, Brenna 
Harris, Franki 
Henderson, Mac 
Hollis, Macie 
Houston, Skyelar 
Hull, Alexis 
Johnson, Amorie 
Kearschner, Madison 
Kelley, Shelby 
Kessler, Emily 
Klimesh, Kristen 
Klumb, Taylor 

X Lamb, Sydney 
X Mercer, Cheyenne 
X Parker, Erin 
X Pedersen, Ashley 
X Pedersen, Gabrielle 

Pignato, Andrea 
X Rudolph, Sydney 

Scinta, Hannah 
Sinnott, Alivia 
Sizemore, Zakiya 
Smith, Alexis 

X Welch, Jessi 
Wiseman, Allison 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Chalabra, Anuj 
Greenwald, Trevor 
Gupton, Gray 
Heckman, Blake 
Klondike, Jenson 
Klondike, Tyler 
Lin, Kevin 
Linn, Foster 
Oakley, Patrick 
Parks, James 
Pauley, Matt 
Ramsey, Dominic 
Rickert, Sam 
Woolum, Jake 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Gatta, Paige 
Hamilton, Bayleigh 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Balderas, Carlos 
Benitez, Tyler 
Bester, Martin 
Blake, Sam 
Brooks, Michael 
Brooks, Zachary 
Brown, William 
Cooper, Collin 

X Crump, Jack 
Gray, Alex 
Gubo, Tony 
Harris, Torrence 
Harwood, Spencer 
Justiniano, Zab 
Kinney, Matt 
Maxwell, Adam 
Monheimer, Tucker 
Ness, Ezra 
Parkes, Callum 
Payne, Harrison 
Perez, Andres 
Rolink, Gabe 
Sanchez, Humberto 
Teague, Charles 
Wolf, Jacob 
Zbedah, Ali 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Alvey, Sarah 
Arthur-Mensah, Vivian 
Benton, Madison 
Curtis, Christa 
Frederickson, Grace 
Frederickson, Sara 
Gordon, Kaitlyn 
Heffley, Allison 
Kerpenstein, Sara 
Khodor, Talah 
Kidd, Erin 

X Lamberg, Zoe 
Maxwell, Fatima 
O Toole, Keri 
Peters, Taylor 
Reskin, Hillary 
Roby, Azria 
Shpilberg, Andrea 
Stewart, Madison 
White, Jordan 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Bailey, Will 
Chandler, Austin 
Cobb, Hunter 
Glish, Tyler 
Hartmann, John Miller
Jordan, Jesse 
Kessler, Nick 

X Lighthiser, Josh 
Petiprin, Dylan 
Precious, Jacob 
Ryan, Mcmillian 
Salmon, Aidan 
Scharff, David 
Sinnot, Ashton 
Smith, Branson 
Wiest, Gabe 
Zhang, Jack 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Alyson, Middleton 
X Badgett, Madelyn 

Bailey, Isabella 
Bailey, Sophie 
Bandina, Gabrielle 
Boden, Maggie 
Brunner, Emily 
Clippinger, Olivia 
Cooksey, Elizabeth 
Damrow, Destiny 
Dennison, Naomi 
Fryar, Laura 
Gaston, Maiya 

X Glish, Tyler 
Gob, Katie 
Goldberg, Marnina 

X Graviss, Emma 
Hartmann, John Miller
Hixenbaugh, Audrey 
Hixenbaugh, Erin 
Hoon, Sarah 
Houchins, Miranda 

X Kaminoyama, Saki 
Knipp, Lauren 

X Latto, Savanna 
X Leis, Rebecca 

Mans, Jaimie  
Mattinly, Olivia 
Miriam, Stoner 
Outlaw, Olivia 
Petiprin, Dylan 
Precious, Jacob 
Ryan, Mcmillian 
Schaal, Hila 
Shankle, Madi 
Sinnott, Olivia 
Smith, Branson 
Smith, Julia 
Sterpka, Audrey 
Zhang, Jack 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Crawford, Charles M
Dixit, Sushovan 
Hemmer, Daniel 
Horne, Nick 
Kim, John 
Kommineni, Nithmkrishna 
Korbar, Ken 
Krljas, Allessandro 
Park, Chris 
Pogue, Nick 
Prater, Daniel 
Rose, Sam 
Schramko, Bennett 
Schuhmann, William 
Selimovic, Dino 
Tate, William 
Whipple, Chris 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Alamdari, Tahereh 
Baldridge, Anne 
Crush, Emma 
Jingran, Tao 
Meza, Salma 
Ross, Desiree 
Sachleben, Alexis 
Southerland, Rachel 
Thomas, Caitlin 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Brown, Jalil 
Burns, Aaron 
Cobb, Evan 
Collins, Isaiah 
Cox, Ryan 
Glish, Tyler 
Hammonds, Sean 
Hardin, Corvez 
Hindi, Mohammed 
Hyde, Tyler 
Jones, KC 
Kinney, Matt 
Martin, Damon 
Masden, Antione 
Miller, Elisha 
Omenyinma, Kelechi 
Petiprin, Dylan 
Pirraglin, August 
Robertson, Tavon 

X Wesley, Jaylen 
Williams, Rafer 
Witt, Adam  
Woody, Chris 
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Varsity
Track - Girls

Baldon, Syncere 
Barber, Alexis 
Beason, Shania 
Cameron, DAuvione 
Cannon, Shawnneia 
Clark, Julie 
Cobb, Faith 
Coleman, Hannah 
Cox, Marisa 
Deering, Claudia 
Dew, Erin 
Facktor, Rebecca 
Faith, Kara 
Fajardo, Pascale 
Feeley, Sarah 
Ferguson, Dnaye 
Gillis, Kaleigh 
Goeku, Alyssa 
Holsclaw, Abigail 
Howard, Kerrigan 
Johnson, Aspyn 
Jones, Cheyenne 
Lancaster, Taylor 
Little, Mykaele 
Lovelace, Grace 
Mariamu, Saada 
Marrs, Alyson 
Mcgee, Destiny 
McKnight, Kailyn 
Middleton, Allyson 
Miller, Elisha 
Miller, Kiara 
Monson, Diamond 
Raskett, Teoka 
Robertson, Brianna 
Robinson, Hallee 
Schaal, Hila 
Shanti, Rofyonsta 
Spencer, Chyna 
Summer, Jalen 
Valentine, Sadye 
Warrick, Jazzmin 
Washington, Mariah 
Watkins, Ashya 
Williams, Shante 
Williams, Sharleeta 
Wilson, Brittany 
Wilson, Kendall 

Varsity
Volleyball

Anderson, Chelsea 
Anderson, Leah 
Chapman, Summer 
Cooper, Chelsea 
Crush, Emma 

X Donoho, Lucy 
X Dunbar, Adrian 

Floyd, Taylor 
Huelsman, Cory 

Kahle, Olivia 
Kuhbander, Sydney 

X Manganello, Mikhayla 
McKune, Margaret 
Mitchell, Meredith 
Montgomery, Kalli 
Oswald, Julia 
Sacre, Mallory 
Sparks, Kimberly 
Sutherland, Kelly 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Cobb, Evan 
Cox, Ryan 
Curry, Ben 
Fleischaker, Griffin 
Givens, Mitchell 
Harpole, Andrew 
Hehir, David 
Hill, Jack 
Hindi, Mohammed 
Hyde, Tyler 
Knapp, Brian 
Mhlanga, Qhaweelenkosi 
Petiprin, Dylan 
Pirraglin, August 
Scharff, David 
Segal, Andrew 
Winkelhake, Jacob 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Barrett, Georgia 
Bender, Jorja 
Chaplin, Elise 
Clements, Kelly 
Cobb, Faith 
Crasto, Morgan 
Deering, Claudia 
Facktor, Rebecca 
Fajardo, Pascale 
Feeley, Sarah 
Gillis, Kaleigh 
Givens, Mary 
Gob, Katie 
Goeku, Alyssa 
Harlow, Sarah 
June, Anna 
Middleton, Madison 
Oliver, Emma 
Schaal, Hila 
Southerland, Rachel 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Armstrong, Donald 
Bledsoe, Payton 
Borash, Andrew 
Bryant, David 
Burns, Aaron 
Carter, Gabe 
Carter, Jason 
Dalton, Clark 
Dickerson, Travis 
Gunter, Jordan 
Horsley, Tyler 
Klawitter, Andrew 
Lee, Nicholas 
May, Terrance 
Routt, Haynes 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Bryant, Davis 
Darby, Antoine 
Douglas, Kereion 
Duncan, Tyrese 
Duncan, Tyron 
Patterson, Clivonte 
Smith, Nick 
Snider, Cameron  
Tisby, Dorian 
Wimberly, Delonta 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Austin, Cameryn 
Baldon, Syncere 
Banks, Beverly 
Beason, Shania 
Bumphus, Alexis 
Coleman, Hannah 
Gregory, Makayla 
Hudson, Brie 
Hughes, Jerrika 
Jones, Jamaica 
Karem, Olivia 
Kessler, Sydney 
Langdon, Juanesha 
Myers, Katie 
Pickett, Gerail 
Ricketts, Christina 
Taylor, Alexis 
Thomas, Shanette 
Valentine, Sadye 

X Valentine, Sadye 
Williams, Jada 

X Williams, Jada 

Junior Varsity
Football

Adams, Quintez 
Austin, CJ 
Board, Jon 
Bryant, Sherief 
Carr, Jaylon 
Chambers, Walter 
Covarrubius, Jonathan 
Dial, David 
Goldberg, Ethan 
Gunter, Jordan 
Johnson, Jarrett 
Jones, KC 
Martin, Kameron 
Martin, Quentin 
Masden, Cameron 
May, Terrance 
Phipps, Nick 
Potempa, Gavin 
Simmons, Lester 
Sinnot, Ashton 
Spencer, Phillip 
Trout, Chris 
Warrick, Justice 
Washington, Deshon 
Williams, Rafer 
Wolfe, Kyle 
Woody, Chris 

Junior Varsity
Field Hockey - Girls

Archer, Emily 
Archer, Sara 
Assef, Ava 
Bartholomew, Elizabeth 
Biggs, Jordan 
Breetz, Madeline 
Christian, Emily 
Conrad, Alex 
Foster, Lauryn 
Goldberg, Abigail 
Gordon, Rylee 
Hafling, Lindsey 
Halligan, McKenzie 
Hamilton, Lily 
Johnson, Caroline 
Kirk, Isabel 
Leep, Emma 
Marshall, Suzanne 
McShane, Catherine 
Morris, Bailey 
Rosenthal, Emily 
Rouns, Blayne 
Russman, Lilli 
Schilling, Virginia 
Sennett, Madison 
Sgro, Jadyn 
Tolosa-Barrera, Maria 
Vawryk, Amy 
Whalen, Tessa 
Wilder, Lucienne 
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Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Alexander, Madison 
Archer, Emily 
Archer, Rebecca 
Barber, Catie 
Brill, Sarah 
Harris, Franki 
Hollis, Macie 
Houston, Skyelar 
Johnson, Amorie 
Kelley, Shelby 
Kessler, Emily 
Klimesh, Kristen 
Klumb, Taylor 
Pignato, Andrea 
Sinnott, Alivia 
Sizemore, Zakiya 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Araque, Cameron 
Balderas, Carlos 
Bass, Justin 
Benitez, Benjamin 
Brooks, Adam 
Cacaj, Adem 
Cooper, Cameron 
Houston, William 
Khodor, Nadim 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Anderson, Leah 
Brucken, Katherine 
Conley, Allison 
Floyd, Taylor 
Hall, Elizabeth 
Helm, Maegan 
Kuhbander, Sydney 
Long, Demi 
Lusco, Bayleigh 
Martin, Jaslynn 
O Connell, Cassandra 
Schildknecht, Madison 
Schmitt, Regan 

Freshman
Baseball

Armstrong, Donald 
Carter, Gabe 
Carter, Jason 
Dickerson, Travis 
Greenwald, Trevor 
Gudgel, Nick 
Klawitter, Andrew 

Lauderdale, Anastasius 
Lawson, Luke 
May, Terrance 
Noe, Zach 
Presler, Alex 
Rosenberg, Chris 
Stockdale, Chris 
Witt, Adam  

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Bryant, Davis 
Chalabra, Anuj 
Chiles, Jalen 
Davidson, TreVon 
Douglas, Kereion 
Duncan, Tyrese 
Duncan, Tyron 
Gudgel, Nick 
Maina, Ryan 
Martin, Kameron 
May, Terrance 
Tisby, Dorian 
Wimberly, Delonta 

Freshman
Football

Battle, Tyress 
Boyd, Arie 
Brents, Neil 
Brown, Corey 
Chandler, Jamaal 
Edmonds, James 
Ford, Marshon 
Franco, Leonardo 
Garcia, Roberto 
Harris, Jacob 
Hendricks, Willy 
Horton, Christian 
Khan, Usher 
Lawson, Luke 
Logan, Albert 
Martin, Kameron 
May, Terrance 
Minor, Kevon 
Owens, Tectric 
Phillips, Nicholas 
Phipps, Nick 
Rascon, DAngelo 
Robinson, Ian 
Trapp, John  
Tyler, Ramadre 
Witt, Adam  

Freshman
Field Hockey - Girls

Archer, Emily 
Archer, Sara 
Bartholomew, Elizabeth 
Christian, Emily 
Conrad, Alex 
Foster, Lauryn 
Gordon, Rylee 
Halligan, McKenzie 
Hamilton, Lily 
Johnson, Caroline 
Marshall, Suzanne 
Rosenthal, Emily 
Russman, Lilli 
Tolosa-Barrera, Maria 
Vawryk, Amy 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

X Archer, Rebecca 

Freshman
Volleyball

Brucken, Katherine 
Floyd, Taylor 
Hall, Elizabeth 
Kuhbander, Sydney 
Long, Demi 
Lusco, Bayleigh 
Martin, Jaslynn 
O Connell, Cassandra 
Schildknecht, Madison 
Schmitt, Regan 


